
PORTWINE

VODKA

WHISKY

COGNAC

TEQUILA

RUM

GIN

LIQUEUR

SOFT DRINKS

COCKTAILS

MULLED WINE

CHAMPAGNE  
AND SPARKLING WINE

LAMBERTI BARDOLINO CHIARETTO CLASSICO 
DOC, ITALY

CROFT, FINE RUBY PORT

400 ₷ | 2000 ₷

220 ₷

100 ₷

150 ₷

100 ₷

120 ₷

120 ₷

120 ₷

150 ₷

250 ₷

250 ₷
450 ₷

250 ₷
450 ₷

280 ₷

490 ₷

390 ₷

540 ₷

390 ₷

390 ₷

500 ml

500 ml

200 ml

330 ml

500 ml

250 ml

500 ml

250 ml

250 ml
750 ml

250 ml
750 ml

DRAFT BEER

APERITIFS

HOMEMADE LIQUEURS

BEER

LILLET BLAN

ASSORTED MARTINI                                      
Bianco, Rosso, Rosato, Extra Dry

CRANBERRY (MINT, CRANBERRY, VODKA)

OGONYOK (PEPPER, GARLIC, DILL, VODKA)

100 ₷

150 ₷

150 ₷

150 ₷

150 ml | 750 ml
 750 ml

150 ml | 750 ml

150 ml | 750 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

500 ml

50 ml

50 ml

WHITE WINES

RED WINES

ROSE WINE

TSARSKAYA

BELUGA
 
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL     
                                              
ABSOLUT KURANT

ABSOLUT CITRON

OLMECA BLANCO               
                                                        
OLMECA GOLD 

HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 ANOS

COINTREAU

BAILEYS

JÄGERMEISTER

BECHEROVKA

KAHLÚA

ABSINTHE

SAMBUCA

BON AQUA
still/ sparkling
                                         
YESSENTUKI
still

ASSORTED JUICE

COLA, FANTA, SPRITE
glass

COLA, FANTA, SPRITE
plastic

SCHWEPPES

FUZETEA  
assorted

BURN

SAN PELLEGRINO
sparkling

ACQUA PANNA
still

MOJITO N/A

MOJITO
rum, water, sugar syrup, lime, mint

APEROL SPRITZ
sparkling wine, Aperol liqueur

LONG ISLAND
vodka, rum, Olmeca tequila, Cointreau liqueur, gin 
Beefeater, Cola, lime juice

WHITE

RED

180 ₷

250 ₷

280 ₷

280 ₷

280 ₷

350 ₷

350 ₷

300 ₷

550 ₷

220 ₷

250 ₷

250 ₷

250 ₷

250 ₷

350 ₷

350 ₷

DRINK LIST

BALLANTINE'S FINEST 

JAMESON          

BALLANTINE'S  7 YO

JACK DANIEL'S
 
JAMESON BLACK BARREL                                                                                                             

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO                                                                                                                           

CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA 

CHIVAS REGAL 15 YO

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO                                                                                       

THE GLENLIVET 12 YO EXCELLENCE                                                                                      

THE GLENLIVET 15 YO

АРАРАТ 3*

АРАРАТ APRICOT                                                                            

АРАРАТ 5*   

АРАРАТ COFFEE

MARTELL VS                                                                                                     

MARTELL VSOP                                                                                                

MARTELL XO

BEEFEATER

BEEFEATER PINK STRAWBERRY 
 
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE

350 ₷

400 ₷

450 ₷

500 ₷

550 ₷

700 ₷

800 ₷

850 ₷

1100 ₷

800 ₷

1500 ₷

280 ₷

290 ₷

320 ₷ 
 

450 ₷

500 ₷

750 ₷

1700 ₷

300 ₷

350 ₷
 

350 ₷

SILVERGUM CHARDONNAY,  AUSTRALIA

SANTA CAROLINA SAVINGON BLANC, CHILE

CABRA CEGA BRANCO VINHO VERDE DOC, 
PORTUGAL 

ZONIN PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE IGT, ITALY

HANS BAER RIESLING, GERMANY

CALIFORNIA FETZER GEWURZTRAMINER, USA 
semisweet

300 ₷ | 1500 ₷

300 ₷ | 1500 ₷

360 ₷ | 1800 ₷

440 ₷ | 2200 ₷

480 ₷ | 2400 ₷

520 ₷ | 2600 ₷

TERRE ALLEGRE SANGIOVESE ITALY
semisweet

ESCAPE SHIRAZ,  AUSTRALIA

MENDOZA TRAPICHE VINEYARDS MALBEC, 
ARGENTINA

CHÂTEAU LOS BOLDOS RÉSERVE CARMENÈRE, 
CHILE

LAMBERTI BARDOLINO CLASSICO DOC, ITALY

HANS BAER PINOT NOIR, GERMANY

BLEU DE MER MERLOT, FRANCE

BEEFSTEAK CLUB TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN

240 ₷ | 1200 ₷ 

280 ₷ | 1400 ₷ 

320 ₷ | 1600 ₷

360 ₷ | 1800 ₷

440 ₷ | 2200 ₷

480 ₷ | 2400 ₷

480 ₷ | 2400 ₷

520 ₷ | 2600 ₷

ROSSIYSKOE SHAMPANSKOE, RUSSIA

BALACLAVA ROSÉ RÉSERVE BRUT DOC, CREMEA, RUSSIA

CA DEL CINA EXTRA DRY, ITALY

MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI EXTRA DRY PROSECCO DOC, 
ITALY

DELAPIERRE TRADICION BRUT CAVA DO, SPAIN

ZONIN ASTI DOCG, ITALY

GRANDE CUVÉE 1531 DE AIMERY CRÉMANT DE LIMOUX 
AOC, FRANCE

G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE, FRANCE

900 ₷

1500 ₷

1500 ₷

2000 ₷

2200 ₷

3000 ₷

3500 ₷

6500 ₷

GRIMBERGEN BLONDE, BELGIUM 

GRIMBERGEN ROUGE, BELGIUM

CARLSBERG

GORKOVSKAYA BREWERY IPA

BALTIKA №6 PORTER

EINSIEDLER WEISSBIER

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC NON-ALC., FRANCE 

250 ₷

250 ₷

250 ₷

250 ₷

250 ₷

350 ₷

350 ₷

330 ml

330 ml

450 ml

440 ml

470 ml

500 ml

330 ml

SHTORMOVOE FIRMENNOE

ČESKÝ LEV LAGER

250 ₷

350 ₷


